Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Highland
Centennial
Avenal

Orange Cove
Golden West
Independence

Strathmore
Escalon

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:43.26
00:20:11.49
00:22:13.69
00:22:41.01
00:22:46.69
00:23:35.08
00:24:03.73
00:23:58.61
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27
41
105
124
125
152
152
163

WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Lindsay
Mountain View
Hoover
Parlier
Woodlake
McLane
Santa Maria
Kerman

Del Oro
Hanford West
Dinuba

Average Time

Finishers

00:23:06.33
00:27:13.00
00:24:35.08
00:22:49.50
00:25:16.65
00:23:29.11
00:22:01.02
00:23:37.71
00:20:04.61
00:21:07.53
00:27:42.92
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Team Results

Place Team Name

WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Highland 00:19:43.26 6 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 433  Diego Rios 00:19:06.45 2
2 3 432  Joseph Padilla 00:19:12.43 3
3 5 429  Ethan Farrow 00:19:31.31 5
4 10 431  Marcus Macias 00:20:23.01 8
5 11 430 Elpidio Guarneros 00:20:23.09 9
6 41 434  Ezequiel Vasquez 00:23:32.50 (28)
2 Centennial 00:20:11.49 13 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 397  Aarush Lakhotia 00:19:14.16 4
2 8 401  Anthoni Quezada 00:20:09.77 6
3 9 395 Noah Coons 00:20:13.84 7
4 13 400 David Ortiz 00:20:32.13 11
5 15 403  Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel 00:20:47.54 13
6 21 398 Ahmed Mohammed 00:21:18.09 (18)
7 26 394  Kade Camps 00:21:45.45 (21)
3 Avenal 00:22:13.69 6 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 381  Anthony Castro 00:18:59.38 1
2 12 386  Francisco Ontiveros 00:20:23.12 10
3 32 383 Ronaldo Hernandez 00:22:28.21 23
4 54 384  Brayan Martinez 00:24:38.21 35
5 55 385  Daniel Melgar 00:24:39.55 36
6 71 382  Alexander Garrido 00:26:04.83 (45)
4  Orange Cove 00:22:41.01 6 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 466  Eleazar Alanis 00:20:32.25 12
2 17 467 Israel Arredondo 00:21:03.83 15
3 37 469  Alan Duenas 00:22:42.04 26
4 50 468  Adrian Chavez 00:24:18.60 33
5 59 470  Francisco Gonzalez 00:24:48.32 38
6 72 471  Gerardo Velasco-Figueroa 00:26:07.46 (46)
5 Golden West 00:22:46.69 6 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 426  Pedro Ornelas 00:21:06.48 16
2 24 423  Joaquin Carranza 00:21:38.46 19
3 34 427  David Ruiz 00:22:31.51 24
4 49 425 Donovan Nava 00:24:10.97 32
5 52 422 Alex Briseno 00:24:26.06 34
6 63 424  Gavin Gamboa 00:24:54.54 (39)
6 Independence 00:23:35.08 6 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 442  Michael Gonzalez 00:21:40.17 20
2 29 440  Josiah Flores 00:22:09.04 22
3 42 444  Lupwaydoh Windsor 00:23:38.86 29
4 64 439  Frank Campian 00:25:13.56 40
5 65 441  Cameron Galiza 00:25:13.80 41
6 69 443  Elias Orozco 00:25:41.08 (43)
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

7  Strathmore 00:24:03.73 5 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 484  Xavier Martinez 00:20:57.88 14
2 20 480 Raul Aldaco 00:21:11.08 17
3 a7 486  Carlos Sanchez 00:23:59.60 31
4 66 481 Lira Armani 00:25:21.83 42
5 80 485  Bryan Miranda 00:28:48.28 48
8 Escalon 00:23:58.61 6 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
35 418  Jake Sawyer 00:22:32.72 25
2 38 414  Theodore Harp 00:22:47.73 27
3 45 413  Christopher Garcia 00:23:52.77 30
4 56 416  Leonardo Martinez 00:24:42.32 37
5 70 415  Owen Madsen 00:25:57.51 44
6 78 412  Keniji Dela Cruz 00:28:17.74 47)
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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(18)

19
20
1)

(28)

29

30

31

32
33

381
433
432
397
429
457
407
401
395
431
430
386
400
466
403
484
467
426
428
480
398
450
478
423
442
394
437
473
440
446
448
383
406
427
418
476
469
414
474
472
434
444
404
402
413
452
486
396
425
468
435

Anthony Castro
Diego Rios

Joseph Padilla
Aarush Lakhotia
Ethan Farrow
Antwone Smith
Anthony Garcia
Anthoni Quezada
Noah Coons
Marcus Macias
Elpidio Guarneros
Francisco Ontiveros
David Ortiz

Eleazar Alanis
Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel
Xavier Martinez
Israel Arredondo
Pedro Ornelas
Jaxson Nuhfer

Raul Aldaco

Ahmed Mohammed
Pablo Corona Lemus
Angel Santiago-Lopez
Joaquin Carranza
Michael Gonzalez
Kade Camps

Quintin Kesler Dunkin
Dashvynn Romero
Josiah Flores

Jailen Torres

Julian Avina
Ronaldo Hernandez
Ryan Wang

David Ruiz

Jake Sawyer

Bruce Martinez

Alan Duenas
Theodore Harp
Brandon Vasquez
Vince Lonigro
Ezequiel Vasquez
Lupwaydoh Windsor
Chase Walker

Isaac Rodriguez
Christopher Garcia
Bryan Fajardo
Carlos Sanchez
Alexander Danley
Donovan Nava
Adrian Chavez

Joel Brambilla

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:18:59.38  Avenal
JR 00:19:06.45 Highland
JR 00:19:12.43 Highland
JR 00:19:14.16 Centennial
SR 00:19:31.31 Highland
JR 00:19:34.75 McLane
JR 00:20:04.61 Del Oro
JR 00:20:09.77 Centennial
JR 00:20:13.84 Centennial
JR 00:20:23.01 Highland
SR 00:20:23.09 Highland
SR 00:20:23.12 Avenal
SR 00:20:32.13 Centennial
SR 00:20:32.25 Orange Cove
SR 00:20:47.54 Centennial
JR 00:20:57.88 Strathmore
SR 00:21:03.83 Orange Cove
SR 00:21:06.48 Golden West
JR 00:21:07.53 Hanford West
SO 00:21:11.08 Strathmore
SR 00:21:18.09 Centennial
SR 00:21:21.41 Lindsay
SO 00:21:21.92 Santa Maria
JR 00:21:38.46 Golden West
JR 00:21:40.17 Independence
JR 00:21:45.45 Centennial
SO 00:21:51.90 Hoover
JR 00:22:02.43 Parlier
JR 00:22:09.04 Independence
JR 00:22:22.73 Kerman
FR 00:22:24.75 Lindsay
SO 00:22:28.21 Avenal
SO 00:22:30.20 Centennial
SR 00:22:31.51 Golden West
SR 00:22:32.72 Escalon
SR 00:22:40.11 Santa Maria
JR 00:22:42.04 Orange Cove
JR 00:22:47.73 Escalon
SO 00:22:56.93 Parlier
SR 00:23:29.15 Parlier
SR 00:23:32.50 Highland
JR 00:23:38.86 Independence
SO 00:23:50.39 Centennial
JR 00:23:52.30 Centennial
SR 00:23:52.77 Escalon
FR 00:23:53.34 Lindsay
JR 00:23:59.60  Strathmore
SO 00:24:02.17 Centennial
JR 00:24:10.97 Golden West
SR 00:24:18.60 Orange Cove
JR 00:24:21.33 Hoover
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

RTS Race Timing

(39)
40
41
42

(43)
44
(45)
(46)

o O o o

(47)

48

422
487
384
385
416
454
463
470
445
405
393
424
439
441
481
489
491
443
415
382
471
458
438
465
410
461
412
462
485

WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV BOYS

Alex Briseno
Jacob Alvarez
Brayan Martinez
Daniel Melgar
Leonardo Martinez
Abel Gutierrez
Jesse Montiel
Francisco Gonzalez
Eliseo Quinteros
Jack Walker

Caleb Barron

Gavin Gamboa
Frank Campian
Cameron Galiza
Lira Armani

Henry Mathiesen
Ethan Ottaway
Elias Orozco

Owen Madsen
Alexander Garrido
Gerardo Velasco-Figueroa
Jaladee Walton
Luis Palaminos
Erickson Romero
Daniel Torres
Brayan Cerano
Keniji Dela Cruz
Jonny Chen

Bryan Miranda

FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO

00:24:26.06
00:24:30.11
00:24:38.21
00:24:39.55
00:24:42.32
00:24:45.81
00:24:48.07
00:24:48.32
00:24:52.69
00:24:53.45
00:24:53.88
00:24:54.54
00:25:13.56
00:25:13.80
00:25:21.83
00:25:38.81
00:25:41.04
00:25:41.08
00:25:57.51
00:26:04.83
00:26:07.46
00:27:23.46
00:27:32.01
00:27:42.66
00:27:42.92
00:27:49.70
00:28:17.74
00:28:31.57
00:28:48.28
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Golden West
Woodlake
Avenal
Avenal
Escalon
Lindsay
Mountain View
Orange Cove
Kerman
Centennial
Centennial
Golden West
Independence
Independence
Strathmore
Woodlake
Woodlake
Independence
Escalon
Avenal
Orange Cove
McLane
Hoover
Mountain View
Dinuba
Mountain View
Escalon
Mountain View
Strathmore
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